
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
214 
216 
203 
250 
271 
293 
211 
223 
291 
272 
222 
217 
232 
210 
298 
236 
219 

Name 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Sebastian Murrray 
Zack Scoular 
Max Dexter 
Federico Al Rifai 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Adam Al Azhari 
Sultan Kurdali 
Dennys Daaboul 
Iko Segret 
Arien Shirodkar 
Noah Tamasker 
Lewis England 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Ayden Refaie 
Davide Galmozzi(N) 
James Swindells 

Laps 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
4 
4 
3 

Gap 

0.204 
0.060 
0.047 
0.007 
0.059 
0.059 
0.131 
0.184 
0.177 
0.230 
0.065 
0.071 
0.004 
1.882 
0.715 
1.990 

Diff 

0.204 
0.264 
0.311 
0.318 
0.377 
0.436 
0.567 
0.751 
0.928 
1.158 
1.223 
1.294 
1.298 
3.180 
3.895 
5.885 

Best Tm 
56.113 
56.317 
56.377 
56.424 
56.431 
56.490 
56.549 
56.680 
56.864 
57.041 
57.271 
57.336 
57.407 
57.411 
59.293 

1:00.008 
1:01.998 

In Lap 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
6 
3 
3 
2 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 10/23/2020 1:40:14 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE 

2.X30 Junior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 8:44:03 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 08:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
214 
203 
293 
250 
223 
216 
211 
291 
272 
232 
219 
298 
222 
236 
217 
271 
210 

Class Name 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Zack Scoular 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Max Dexter 
Sultan Kurdali 
Sebastian Murrray 
Adam Al Azhari 
Dennys Daaboul 
Iko Segret 
Lewis England 
James Swindells 
Ayden Refaie 
Arien Shirodkar 
Davide Galmozzi(N) 
Noah Tamasker 
Federico Al Rifai 
Saqir Al Qassemi 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
6 
4 

Diff 

2.584 
3.449 
4.057 
4.740 
5.516 
8.786 

10.762 
10.942 
14.406 
15.206 
15.809 
16.226 
24.051 
37.204 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 

Gap 

2.584 
0.865 
0.608 
0.683 
0.776 
3.270 
1.976 
0.180 
3.464 
0.800 
0.603 
0.417 
7.825 

13.153 
3 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
56.155 
56.411 
56.481 
56.230 
56.431 
56.491 
56.135 
56.975 
56.830 
56.990 
56.983 
57.312 
57.340 
57.603 
57.686 
56.373 
59.501 

In Lap 
9 
5 
7 
6 
4 
7 
7 
5 
9 
9 
3 
8 
9 
3 
4 
4 
3 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KARTS - 236 AND 211 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 10/23/2020 1:40:46 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
2.584 

Avg. Speed 
76.376 

Best Lap Tm 
56.135 

Best Speed 
76.957 

Best Lap by 
211 - Adam Al Azhari 

IAME Series UAE 

2.X30 Junior 

Heat 

Race (9 Laps) started at 9:33:45 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 09:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
214 
211 
216 
250 
223 
203 
293 
291 
272 
232 
222 
210 
219 
217 
298 
236 
271 

Class Name 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Adam Al Azhari 
Sebastian Murrray 
Max Dexter 
Sultan Kurdali 
Zack Scoular 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Dennys Daaboul 
Iko Segret 
Lewis England 
Arien Shirodkar 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
James Swindells 
Noah Tamasker 
Ayden Refaie 
Davide Galmozzi(N) 
Federico Al Rifai 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Diff 

7.508 
7.737 
7.846 
9.760 

11.013 
11.425 
12.131 
13.080 
16.644 
19.055 
20.491 
22.220 
23.456 
23.897 
24.243 

11 Laps 

Gap 

7.508 
0.229 
0.109 
1.914 
1.253 
0.412 
0.706 
0.949 
3.564 
2.411 
1.436 
1.729 
1.236 
0.441 
0.346 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 
56.166 
56.448 
56.543 
56.417 
56.468 
56.407 
56.677 
56.913 
57.046 
56.846 
57.477 
57.335 
57.311 
57.416 
57.264 
57.435 

In Lap 
8 
3 

10 
4 

11 
5 
9 

10 
7 

11 
7 
6 
5 

10 
6 
5 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
KART 223 - 3 SECONDS PENALTY - TRAM LINE INFRINGEMENT 
# KARTS - 236,298,217,219,232 AND 203 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 10/23/2020 1:44:24 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
7.508 

Avg. Speed 
76.384 

Best Lap Tm 
56.166 

Best Speed 
76.915 

Best Lap by 
214 - Keanu Al Azhari 

IAME Series UAE 

2.X30 Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (11 Laps) started at 10:46:30 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 10:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
214 
211 
250 
216 
203 
223 
271 
232 
272 
210 
291 
219 
217 
236 
222 
298 
293 

Class Name 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Adam Al Azhari 
Max Dexter 
Sebastian Murrray 
Zack Scoular 
Sultan Kurdali 
Federico Al Rifai 
Lewis England 
Iko Segret 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Dennys Daaboul 
James Swindells 
Noah Tamasker 
Davide Galmozzi(N) 
Arien Shirodkar 
Ayden Refaie 
Matteo Quintarelli 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
2 

Diff 

4.576 
4.885 
5.394 
7.507 
7.622 
8.226 

12.695 
19.977 
20.803 
23.012 
24.693 
27.286 
30.669 
1 Lap 

11 Laps 

Gap 

4.576 
0.309 
0.509 
2.113 
0.115 
0.604 
4.469 
7.282 
0.826 
2.209 
1.681 
2.593 
3.383 
1 Lap 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
56.443 
56.750 
56.729 
56.802 
56.866 
56.702 
56.698 
57.134 
57.453 
57.207 
57.145 
57.411 
57.699 
57.619 
57.689 

1:00.449 

In Lap 
10 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

12 
7 

12 
11 
12 
6 
6 
6 
6 
1 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KART 291 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - TRAM LINES INFRINGEMENT -  4 WHEELS OFF THE LANES  
# KARTS 236 AND 219 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 10/23/2020 1:44:49 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
4.576 

Avg. Speed 
76.137 

Best Lap Tm 
56.443 

Best Speed 
76.537 

Best Lap by 
214 - Keanu Al Azhari 

IAME Series UAE 

2.X30 Junior 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:57:10 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 12:55 


